Dance Jam 2026

Wednesday, April 22nd

9:22 AM

10:02 AM

10:40 AM

10:42 AM

11:06 AM

11:35 AM

12:24 PM

1:20 PM

1:51 PM

2:00 PM

2:19 PM

2:34 PM

3:31 PM

Jam 1 Petite Solo Jazz
Peyton Esau
Ruby Remple

Rebecca Bienko

ADJUDICATION

Jam 1 Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz

Julia Haws

Jam 1 Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical

Breanna Rowsell

ADJUDICATION

Jam 2 Junior Solo Acro

Mary-Jane Miller
ADJUDICATION

Jam 2 Junior Solo Jazz
Evelyn Compton
Mary-Jane Miller

Jam 2 Junior Solo Jazz

Isla Campbell

Jam 2 Junior Solo Lyrical
Halle Mantyka

McKenzie Ratcliffe

Isla Campbell

ADJUDICATION

Jam 2 Junior Solo Musical Theatre

Scarlett Metzger

ADJUDICATION

Age Categories
Petite

Junior
Intermediate
Intermediate 2
Advanced

Senior

7-8 Yrs
9-10 Yrs
11-12 Yrs
13-14 Yrs
15-16 Yrs
17-19 Yrs



5:33 PM

5:59 PM

6:16 PM

6:42 PM

7:11 PM

8:07 PM

9:15 PM

9:32 PM

Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Solo
Amiri Arnett
Amelia Reedman

Allegra DeRosa

Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Solo Hip Hop
Amiri Arnett

Jam 3 Intermediate Solo Jazz
Shiloh Nutsuakor

ADJUDICATION

Jam 4 Advanced Solo Lyrical
Alyssa Martin

ADJUDICATION

Jam 4 Internsive Intermediate 2 Solo Tap
Mikaela Kowalchuk

Alice Delisle

Addison Hebden

ADJUDICATION

Thursday, April 23rd

8:30 AM

8:49 AM

8:58 AM

9:09 AM

9:24 AM

Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Hip Hop

Grace Borza

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Hip Hop

Clara Neilson

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Hip Hop

Emma Hansen

Jam 2 Junior Duo Hip Hop
Haddie & Daisy

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Duo Hip Hop
Amiri & Mikaela



9:27 AM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Duo Hip Hop
Michaela, Clara, & Oshyn

9:33 AM ADJUDICATION

10:03 AM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Character Ballet

Finley Mclsaac

10:59 AM Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Jazz
Caiya Ylagan

11:05 AM ADJUDICATION

1:25 PM Jam 3 Intermediate Small Group Jazz
Over Til It's Over (Lexie Tues 5:00)

1:33 PM Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Jazz
W.LT.C.H. (Lexie Tues 7:00)

2:01 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Acro
Julia Chalifoux

2:04 PM ADJUDICATION

2:44 PM Jam 3 Intermediate Large Group Lyrical
Let Your Heart Sing (Janel Thurs 5:30)

3:01 PM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Duo/Trio Jazz
Skylar & Everly
Chloe, Lauren, & Sloane
Hayden & Isla
Halo & Mckenzie

3:22 PM ADJUDICATION

3:40 PM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Jazz (Group A)
Mckenzie Turner
Everly Chabot
Makena Archer
Shay Thorne



4:17 PM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Jazz (Group B)
Skylar Chabot
Lauren Young
Hayden Park
Haddie Davies

4:48 PM ADJUDICATION

5:28 PM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz
Madison O'Donnell

6:25 PM ADJUDICATION

6:46 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Small Group Character Ballet
A Tale of the Farm (Danielle Sat 9:00)

7:41 PM ADJUDICATION

8:19 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Novelty

Alice Delisle

8:44 PM Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Tap
Lauren Jensen
Julia Gretzan

Kahlan Leroux

8:58 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Tap
Kennedy Degaust

9:10 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Musical Theatre

Ava Beckley

9:16 PM ADJUDICATION

Friday, April 24th

9:04 AM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical
Madison O'Donnell

9:36 AM ADJUDICATION



10:15 AM

10:28 AM

10:52 AM

10:57 AM

11:17 AM

11:38 AM

12:04 PM

12:16 PM

12:28 PM

1:19 PM

1:42 PM

1:48 PM

2:08 PM

2:14 PM

Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Classical Ballet

Lauren Jensen
Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Duo/Trio Jazz

Mckenzie & Charlotte
Addison & Brooklyn

Jam 2 Junior Lines Jazz

Speedracer
ADJUDICATION

Jam 2 Junior Small Group Jazz
Conga (Lexie Sat 2:00)

Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Jazz
Move It (Kelly Thurs 8:00)

Jam 3 Intermediate Small Group Tap
Celebrate Happy (Lexie Tues 5:00)

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Duo/Trio Lyrical
Annica & Mikaela
Ava & Madison

ADJUDICATION

Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Character Ballet
A Time To Fold (Danielle Thurs 8:00)

Jam 4 Advanced Duo/Trio Character Ballet
Annabelle & Alyssa

Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Contemp
Accused (Danielle Sat 3:30)

Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Tap
Chloe Teppin

Makena Archer

ADJUDICATION



2:41 PM

2:47 PM

3:09 PM

3:21 PM

3:39 PM

4:11 PM

4:17 PM

4:23 PM

4:26 PM

4:38 PM

4:56 PM

5:07 PM

5:10 PM

6:07 PM

Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Lyrical
Every Season (Meghan Wed 6:30)

Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Hip Hop
Zesty (Emily Mon 8:30)

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Large Group Hip Hop
Cinnamon (Emily Mon 6:00)

Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Character Ballet
Saturday Swing (Danielle Tues 6:00)
Sweet Like Cotton Candy (Tues 4:30)

ADJUDICATION

Jam 2 Junior Small Group Tap
Meet Me at the Roxy (Lexie Sat 2:00)

Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Tap
Lullaby of Broadway (Kelly Thurs 6:30)

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Small Group Tap
Mess Around (Amanda Mon 5:00)

Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Tap
I'm A Lady (Lexie Wed 4:45)

Next Big Thing (Amanda Thurs 8:00)

Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Tap
We're On Our Way (Amanda Tues 8:00)

Jam 1 Petite Large Group Tap
Riot in Cell Block Number 9 (Lexie Sat 9:30)

Jam 1 Junior Small Group Tap
On Broadway (Amanda Thurs 6:30)

ADJUDICATION

Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Character Ballet

Coppelia (Danielle Tues 7:30)



6:26 PM

7:11 PM

7:44 PM

8:11 PM

8:19 PM

8:35 PM

9:03 PM

9:12 PM

9:36 PM

9:41 PM

Jam 4 Advanced Solo Tap
Katherine Kingsley

Maielle Lacroix

ADJUDICATION

Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Duo/Trio Lyrical
Chloe & Sloane

Emma & Haddie

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Large Group Jazz
Wolves (Lexie Tues 8:00)

Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Jazz
Glam (Lexie Wed 8:00)
Welcome to the Saloon (Meghan Mon 7:00)

ADJUDICATION

Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Line Hip Hop
Suited Up (Emily Mon 5:00)

Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Lyrical
This Mountain (Lexie Sat 12:30)

Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Line Lyrical
Keep You Safe (Lexie Sat 11:00)

ADJUDICATION

Saturday, April 25th

8:47 AM

9:10 AM

9:36 AM

10:00 AM

Jam 4 Intensive Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical
Sarah & Danika

Lauren & Sonia

Jam 1 Petite Large Group Jazz
Light Up the World (Lexie Sat 9:30)

ADJUDICATION

Jam 2 Junior Duo/Trio Jazz
Riley & Eva

*request for earlier time...to be confirmed.



10:12 AM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Small Group Contemp
Nostalgia (Danielle Sat 10:30)

10:54 AM ADJUDICATION

1:05 PM Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Lyrical
Yellow Brick Road (Tristan Tues 6:30)

1:23 PM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Lyrical
The Stars (Meghan Tues 6:00)
A Little More (Meghan Tues 5:00)

2:01 PM Jam 1 Junior Small Group Jazz
| Like To Move It (Amanda Thurs 6:30)

2:10 PM ADJUDICATION

2:30 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Line Jazz
Another One Bites the Dust

2:59 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Tap
PY.T. (Amanda Mon 6:00)

3:30 PM ADJUDICATION

3:49 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Classical Ballet
Entrance of the Shades (Danielle Sat 2:30)

4:01 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Line Classical Ballet
Running Up That Hill (Danielle Wed 8:00)

4:21 PM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Jazz
This is the Life (Lexie Thurs 7:00)
| Love New York (Lexie Wed 4:45)

4:48 PM ADJUDICATION

5:35 PM Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Lyrical
Halo Annett
Haddie Davies
Annica Hungler
Hayden Park



6:15 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Line Musical Theatre
Aladdin

6:40 PM ADJUDICATION

6:55 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Lyrical (Group A)
Victoria Reedman
Michaela Neilson
Adyson Willes
Kaia Strozyk
Autumn Robinson
Emma Hansen

Ava Murphy

7:23 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Large Group Tap
Black Bettys (Amanda Tues 8:00)

7:33 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Lyrical (Group B)
Oshyn Draper

Nyah Staples

7:53 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Line Tap
Hot Hot Hot

7:58 PM ADJUDICATION
Sunday, April 26th

9:09 AM Jam 4 Intensive Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Lauren & Kalie

9:43 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Duo/Trio Lyrical
Danika & Ella
Oshyn & Nyah

9:52 AM ADJUDICATION
10:07 AM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz (Group A)

Addison Hebden
Mikaela Kowalchuk



10:30 AM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz (Group B)
Clara Neilson

Brooklyn Pipella

10:58 AM ADJUDICATION

11:43 AM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Jazz (Group A)
Emma Hansen
Danika Grams
Adyson Willes

|lenia Bonanni

12:03 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Jazz (Group B)
Oshyn Draper
Ella Borza

Michaela Neilson

12:17 PM Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Lyrical
Danika Strozyk
Paityn Bracegirdle
Julia Gretzan
Sonia Delisle

Kalie Kesseler

12:59 PM ADJUDICATION

1:14 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical (Group A)
Brooklyn Pipella
Hazel Detka
Ailey Mullen

1:31 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical (Group B)
Summer Styles
Arianna Coray
Addison Hebden
Ava Beckley

1:55 PM ADJUDICATION

2:44 PM Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Contemp
Poppy Hall-Busque

2:55 PM ADJUDICATION



3:16 PM Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Contemp
Osyhn Draper

4:19 PM ADJUDICATION

6:30 PM SHOWCASE



