

Dance Jam 2026					
Wednesday, April 22nd				Age Categories	
				Petite	7-8 Yrs
9:22 AM	Jam 1 Petite Solo Jazz			Junior	9-10 Yrs
	Peyton Esau			Intermediate	11-12 Yrs
	Ruby Remple			Intermediate 2	13-14 Yrs
	Rebecca Bienko			Advanced	15-16 Yrs
				Senior	17-19 Yrs
10:02 AM	ADJUDICATION				
10:40 AM	Jam 1 Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz				
	Julia Haws				
10:42 AM	Jam 1 Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical				
	Breanna Rowsell				
11:06 AM	ADJUDICATION				
11:35 AM	Jam 2 Junior Solo Acro				
	Mary-Jane Miller				
12:24 PM	ADJUDICATION				
1:20 PM	Jam 2 Junior Solo Jazz				
	Evelyn Compton				
	Mary-Jane Miller				
1:51 PM	Jam 2 Junior Solo Jazz				
	Isla Campbell				
2:00 PM	Jam 2 Junior Solo Lyrical				
	Halle Mantyka				
	McKenzie Ratcliffe				
	Isla Campbell				
2:19 PM	ADJUDICATION				
2:34 PM	Jam 2 Junior Solo Musical Theatre				
	Scarlett Metzger				
3:31 PM	ADJUDICATION				

5:33 PM	Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Solo				
	Amiri Arnett				
	Amelia Reedman				
	Allegra DeRosa				
5:59 PM	Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Solo Hip Hop				
	Amiri Arnett				
6:16 PM	Jam 3 Intermediate Solo Jazz				
	Shiloh Nutsuakor				
6:42 PM	ADJUDICATION				
7:11 PM	Jam 4 Advanced Solo Lyrical				
	Alyssa Martin				
8:07 PM	ADJUDICATION				
9:15 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Tap				
	Mikaela Kowalchuk				
	Alice Delisle				
	Addison Hebden				
9:32 PM	ADJUDICATION				
Thursday, April 23rd					
8:30 AM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Hip Hop				
	Grace Borza				
8:49 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Hip Hop				
	Clara Neilson				
8:58 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Hip Hop				
	Emma Hansen				
9:09 AM	Jam 2 Junior Duo Hip Hop				
	Haddie & Daisy				
9:24 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Duo Hip Hop				
	Amiri & Mikaela				

9:27 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Duo Hip Hop Michaela, Clara, & Oshyn				
9:33 AM	ADJUDICATION				
10:03 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Character Ballet Finley Mclsaac				
10:59 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Jazz Caiya Ylagan				
11:05 AM	ADJUDICATION				
1:25 PM	Jam 3 Intermediate Small Group Jazz Over Til It's Over (Lexie Tues 5:00)				
1:33 PM	Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Jazz W.I.T.C.H. (Lexie Tues 7:00)				
2:01 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Acro Julia Chalifoux				
2:04 PM	ADJUDICATION				
2:44 PM	Jam 3 Intermediate Large Group Lyrical Let Your Heart Sing (Janel Thurs 5:30)				
3:01 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Duo/Trio Jazz Skylar & Everly Chloe, Lauren, & Sloane Hayden & Isla Halo & Mckenzie				
3:22 PM	ADJUDICATION				
3:40 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Jazz (Group A) Mckenzie Turner Everly Chabot Makena Archer Shay Thorne				

4:17 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Jazz (Group B)				
	Skylar Chabot				
	Lauren Young				
	Hayden Park				
	Haddie Davies				
4:48 PM	ADJUDICATION				
5:28 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz				
	Madison O'Donnell				
6:25 PM	ADJUDICATION				
6:46 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Small Group Character Ballet				
	A Tale of the Farm (Danielle Sat 9:00)				
7:41 PM	ADJUDICATION				
8:19 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Novelty				
	Alice Delisle				
8:44 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Tap				
	Lauren Jensen				
	Julia Gretzan				
	Kahlan Leroux				
8:58 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Tap				
	Kennedy Degaust				
9:10 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Musical Theatre				
	Ava Beckley				
9:16 PM	ADJUDICATION				
Friday, April 24th					
9:04 AM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical				
	Madison O'Donnell				
9:36 AM	ADJUDICATION				

10:15 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Classical Ballet				
	Lauren Jensen				
10:28 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Duo/Trio Jazz				
	Mckenzie & Charlotte				
	Addison & Brooklyn				
10:52 AM	Jam 2 Junior Lines Jazz				
	Speedracer				
10:57 AM	ADJUDICATION				
11:17 AM	Jam 2 Junior Small Group Jazz				
	Conga (Lexie Sat 2:00)				
11:38 AM	Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Jazz				
	Move It (Kelly Thurs 8:00)				
12:04 PM	Jam 3 Intermediate Small Group Tap				
	Celebrate Happy (Lexie Tues 5:00)				
12:16 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Duo/Trio Lyrical				
	Annica & Mikaela				
	Ava & Madison				
12:28 PM	ADJUDICATION				
1:19 PM	Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Character Ballet				
	A Time To Fold (Danielle Thurs 8:00)				
1:42 PM	Jam 4 Advanced Duo/Trio Character Ballet				
	Annabelle & Alyssa				
1:48 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Contemp				
	Accused (Danielle Sat 3:30)				
2:08 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Tap				
	Chloe Teppin				
	Makena Archer				
2:14 PM	ADJUDICATION				

2:41 PM	Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Lyrical Every Season (Meghan Wed 6:30)			
2:47 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Hip Hop Zesty (Emily Mon 8:30)			
3:09 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Large Group Hip Hop Cinnamon (Emily Mon 6:00)			
3:21 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Character Ballet Saturday Swing (Danielle Tues 6:00) Sweet Like Cotton Candy (Tues 4:30)			
3:39 PM	ADJUDICATION			
4:11 PM	Jam 2 Junior Small Group Tap Meet Me at the Roxy (Lexie Sat 2:00)			
4:17 PM	Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Tap Lullaby of Broadway (Kelly Thurs 6:30)			
4:23 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Small Group Tap Mess Around (Amanda Mon 5:00)			
4:26 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Tap I'm A Lady (Lexie Wed 4:45) Next Big Thing (Amanda Thurs 8:00)			
4:38 PM	Jam 4 Intermediate 2 Small Group Tap We're On Our Way (Amanda Tues 8:00)			
4:56 PM	Jam 1 Petite Large Group Tap Riot in Cell Block Number 9 (Lexie Sat 9:30)			
5:07 PM	Jam 1 Junior Small Group Tap On Broadway (Amanda Thurs 6:30)			
5:10 PM	ADJUDICATION			
6:07 PM	Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Character Ballet Coppelia (Danielle Tues 7:30)			

6:26 PM	Jam 4 Advanced Solo Tap				
	Katherine Kingsley				
	Maielle Lacroix				
7:11 PM	ADJUDICATION				
7:44 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Duo/Trio Lyrical				
	Chloe & Sloane				
	Emma & Haddie				
8:11 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Large Group Jazz				
	Wolves (Lexie Tues 8:00)				
8:19 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Jazz				
	Glam (Lexie Wed 8:00)				
	Welcome to the Saloon (Meghan Mon 7:00)				
8:35 PM	ADJUDICATION				
9:03 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Line Hip Hop				
	Suited Up (Emily Mon 5:00)				*request for earlier time...to be confirmed.
9:12 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Lyrical				
	This Mountain (Lexie Sat 12:30)				
9:36 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Line Lyrical				
	Keep You Safe (Lexie Sat 11:00)				
9:41 PM	ADJUDICATION				
Saturday, April 25th					
8:47 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Senior Duo/Trio Lyrical				
	Sarah & Danika				
	Lauren & Sonia				
9:10 AM	Jam 1 Petite Large Group Jazz				
	Light Up the World (Lexie Sat 9:30)				
9:36 AM	ADJUDICATION				
10:00 AM	Jam 2 Junior Duo/Trio Jazz				
	Riley & Eva				

10:12 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Small Group Contemp Nostalgia (Danielle Sat 10:30)				
10:54 AM	ADJUDICATION				
1:05 PM	Jam 2 Intermediate 2 Small Group Lyrical Yellow Brick Road (Tristan Tues 6:30)				
1:23 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Lyrical The Stars (Meghan Tues 6:00) A Little More (Meghan Tues 5:00)				
2:01 PM	Jam 1 Junior Small Group Jazz I Like To Move It (Amanda Thurs 6:30)				
2:10 PM	ADJUDICATION				
2:30 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Line Jazz Another One Bites the Dust				
2:59 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Tap P.Y.T. (Amanda Mon 6:00)				
3:30 PM	ADJUDICATION				
3:49 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Large Group Classical Ballet Entrance of the Shades (Danielle Sat 2:30)				
4:01 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Line Classical Ballet Running Up That Hill (Danielle Wed 8:00)				
4:21 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Small Group Jazz This is the Life (Lexie Thurs 7:00) I Love New York (Lexie Wed 4:45)				
4:48 PM	ADJUDICATION				
5:35 PM	Jam 3 Intensive Intermediate Solo Lyrical Halo Annett Haddie Davies Annica Hungler Hayden Park				

6:15 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Line Musical Theatre					
	Aladdin					
6:40 PM	ADJUDICATION					
6:55 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Lyrical (Group A)					
	Victoria Reedman					
	Michaela Neilson					
	Adyson Willes					
	Kaia Strozyk					
	Autumn Robinson					
	Emma Hansen					
	Ava Murphy					
7:23 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Large Group Tap					
	Black Bettys (Amanda Tues 8:00)					
7:33 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Lyrical (Group B)					
	Oshyn Draper					
	Nyah Staples					
7:53 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Line Tap					
	Hot Hot Hot					
7:58 PM	ADJUDICATION					
Sunday, April 26th						
9:09 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Senior Duo/Trio Tap					
	Lauren & Kalie					
9:43 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Duo/Trio Lyrical					
	Danika & Ella					
	Oshyn & Nyah					
9:52 AM	ADJUDICATION					
10:07 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz (Group A)					
	Addison Hebden					
	Mikaela Kowalchuk					

10:30 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Jazz (Group B)				
	Clara Neilson				
	Brooklyn Pipella				
10:58 AM	ADJUDICATION				
11:43 AM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Jazz (Group A)				
	Emma Hansen				
	Danika Grams				
	Adyson Willes				
	Ilenia Bonanni				
12:03 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Jazz (Group B)				
	Oshyn Draper				
	Ella Borza				
	Michaela Neilson				
12:17 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Senior Solo Lyrical				
	Danika Strozyk				
	Paityn Bracegirdle				
	Julia Gretzan				
	Sonia Delisle				
	Kalie Kessler				
12:59 PM	ADJUDICATION				
1:14 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical (Group A)				
	Brooklyn Pipella				
	Hazel Detka				
	Ailey Mullen				
1:31 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Lyrical (Group B)				
	Summer Styles				
	Arianna Coray				
	Addison Hebden				
	Ava Beckley				
1:55 PM	ADJUDICATION				
2:44 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Intermediate 2 Solo Contemp				
	Poppy Hall-Busque				
2:55 PM	ADJUDICATION				

3:16 PM	Jam 4 Intensive Advanced Solo Contemp					
	Osyhn Draper					
4:19 PM	ADJUDICATION					
6:30 PM	SHOWCASE					